Cartridge filter
AFM
1. Introduction
The MAHLE housings type AFM are industrial cartridge filter mm
housings in stainless steel.
Four different sizes are available to suit various flow rates. The AFM
cartridge housings are an economical solution for all industrial non-
hazardous liquid applications.

installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFK12 2 T 2F EX
Type
AFK6
AFK12
AFK18
AFK24
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Material
T = 316Ti (1.4571)
Inlet/outlet
2F = DN50 acc. EN10921/PN16
2FA =ASME 150 lbs RF (on request)
ATEX
EX = Ex II 2G T4
Cartridge filter
AFK30-40
1. Introduction
The MAHLE Industrial Filtration housings type AFK 30 - 40 are in-
dustrial cartridge filter housings in stainless steel. These two mod-
els are mid size models in the AFK range, to suit various flow rates.
The AFK cartridge housings are an economical solution for all mm
industrial liquid and gas applications conform to PED 97/23/EC mm
category III.
Cartridge filter AFK 30-40 2
2. Features
Cover closing with hinged eye bolts and eye nuts (stainless steel)
Flat cover with hinge and handle
Fully drainable vessel
O-ring sealing: standard Buna-N. Other materials on request
Compact design
Pickled and passivated
Suitable for 10 filter cartridges of 30” or 40” length
Available from stock
4. Models
MAHLE Industrial Filtration can supply two standard sizes in
stainless steel from stock.
These are available with flanged connections.
Other standard filter housings
We also supply other standard filter housings suitable for all industrial
liquid and gas applications for various flow rates.
For more information please contact your representative.
3. Standard specifications
Design pressure : -1 / 10 bar(g)
Design temperature : -10 / 150 °C
Operating temperature : depending on the filter media
and gaskets used
Design : AD-2000 Regelwerk
Approval : PED 97/23/EC
cat. II/III
mm
Maximum differential pressure
design : 2.5 bar
operating : depending on type of filter
cartridge
The internal construction is designed to suit:
Double Open End X0, X4 and X9
Single Open End X3
For use of DOE cartridges, tube guides and compression springs are
supplied for quick and trouble free installation. For filter cartridges
with X3 end cap configuration a compression plate is recommended.
5. Filter cartridges
MAHLE Industrial Filtration supplies a wide range of filter cartridges
in different materials, pore sizes, dimensions and models to fit in
amafilter housings as well as those of other manufactures.

Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
Cartridge filter AFS 1-8 4
5. Ordering code
Example
AFS3 mm 4 2 B 0 7
Type
AFS1 = 1 cartridge
AFS3 = 3 cartridges
AFS5 = 5 cartridges
AFS8 = 8 cartridges
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Inlet / outlet size
1 = 1.0" / DN25
1.5 = 1.5" / DN40
2 = 2.0 " / DN50
2.5 = 2.5" / DN65
3 = 3.0" / DN80
Inlet / outlet connection
B = weld
M = DIN 11851 male part
T = clamp
Drain connections
0 = no drains
2 = two drains (clamp 1.5", for AFS1 clamp 1")
Cartridge style
7 = X7 and X6 style
8 = X8 and X3 style
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
NL - Alkmaar
Phone +31 72 5273400
Fax +31 72 5125207
03/2013
Cartridge filter
AFS12-30
1. Introduction
Specially designed for sterile filter applications we can offer a range
of high quality sanitary filter housings in stainless steel. MAHLE In-
dustrial Filtration supplies a complete range of filter housings. These
housings have proven their quality in the pharmaceutical and bever-
age industries. For models from 1 up to 8 cartridges, please see
Data Sheet AFS1-8.
Cartridge filter AFS 12-30 2
2. Features
Compact design
For 10”, 20”, 30” or 40” cartridges
O-ring sealing: standard silicone, FDA / BfR approved
Vessel material stainless steel 1.4404 (316L)
Internally mechanically polished (Ra < 0.8 µm).
mmm On request:
mmm - Internally mechanically polished (Ra < 0.4 µm)
mmm- Electropolishing (internal/external)
Externally mechanically polished
Tri-clamp closing
Three adjustable support legs
One vent connection (1.5” clamp)
Drain connections optional
Various instrument configurations possible
3. Standard specifications
Design pressure : AFS 12
0 / 9 bar(g) at 40 °C
0 / 7 bar(g) at 150 °C
AFS18, 24, 30
0 / 8 bar(g) at 40 °C
0 / 6.2 bar(g) at 150 °C
Test pressure : AFS12
14.5 bar(g)

Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
Cartridge filter AFS 12-30 4
5. Ordering code
Example
AFS12 mm 4 2 B 0 7
Type
AFS12 = 12 cartridges
AFS18 = 18 cartridges
AFS24 = 24 cartridges
AFS30 = 30 cartridges
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Inlet / outlet size
2 = 2.0" / DN50
2.5 = 2.5" / DN65
3 = 3.0 " / DN80
4 = 4" / DN100
See possible connection sizes in table Dimensions.
Inlet / outlet connection
B = weld
M = DIN 11851 male part
T = clamp
Drain connections
0 = no drains
2 = two drains (clamp 1.5")
Cartridge style
7 = X7 and X6 style
8 = X8 and X3 style
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
NL - Alkmaar
Phone +31 72 5273400
Fax +31 72 5125207
03/2013
Cartridge filter
AFT 7-28
1. Introduction
The MAHLE Industrial Filtration AFT series of cartridge filter
housings have been designed to offer a cost effective range of
stainless steel filter housings. Available in a wide range of options
these housings are suitable for a broad range of applications,
particularly in water applications.
Cartridge filter AFT 7-28 2
2. Features
Accepts a wide range of end fittings - Single open end (with or
without fin) and Double open end (DOE)
Suitable for multiple numbers of cartridges
V clamp closure design
304 or 316 stainless steel for wide chemical compatibility
Ease of use design and construction
Wide range of inlet/outlet options
O-ring sealing: EPDM
4. Models
MAHLE Industrial Filtration can supply several standard sizes in
stainless steel. These are available with threaded connections or
flanged.
Other standard filter housings
We also supply other standard filter housings suitable for all indus-
trial liquid and gas applications for various flow rates. For more in-
formation please contact your local representative.
3. Standard specifications
Design pressure : 10 bar(g)
Design temperature : - 10 / 90 °C
Operating temperature : depending on the filter media
and gaskets used
PED 97/23/EC cat. : article 3 paragraph 3
mm
Maximum differential pressure

40" 232 1489 983 50
Dimensions are for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes. Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFT7 7 1 A 2
Type
AFT 7 = 7 cartridges (10")
AFT 14 = 7 cartridges (20")
AFT 21 = 7 cartridges (30")
AFT 28 = 7 cartridges (40")
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Material
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
Inlet/outlet
2 = Rp2 - ISO7-1 (standard)
2F = DN50 acc. EN1092/PN16
Cartridge style
no code = X0, X4, X9 style
X3 = X3, X8 style
Cartridge filter
AFT36
1. Introduction
The MAHLE Industrial Filtration AFT 36 cartridge filter housing has
been designed to offer a cost effective high flow rate, stainless steel
housing. The AFT 36 is suitable for a wide range of applications and
exhibits excellent performance in water filtration in particular.
Cartridge filter AFT 36 2
2. Features
Accepts a wide range of cartridge end fittings – single open end
(with or without fin) SOE and double open end (DOE) due to in-
novative sealing system.
Suitable for 9 x 40” cartridges for maximum flow rate
Clamp closure for design
304 or 316 stainless steel construction for maximum chemical
compatibility
Ease of use design and construction
DN65 flange inlet / outlet as standard
O ring sealing: EPDM
4. Filter cartridges
MAHLE Industrial Filtration supplies a wide range of filter cartridges
in different medias, pore sizes, dimensions and models to fit any of
its existing housings as well as those of other manufacturers.
For detailed information about filter cartridges option, please contact
your local representative.
Dimensions Nozzle specifications
A 268 mm N1 Inlet DN65 EN1092/PN16
B 1482 mm N2 Outlet DN65 EN1092/PN16
C 370 mm N3 Vent Rp ¼"
D 200 mm N4 Drain Rp ¾"
N5 Drain Rp ¼"
3. Standard specifications
Design pressure : 10 bar(g)
Design temperature : -10 / 90 °C
PED 97/23/EC : article 3 paragraph 3
mm
Maximum differential pressure
design : 2.5 bar
operating : depending on type of filter
cartridge installed
The internal construction is designed to suit:
Double Open End (X0, X4 and X9)
Single Open End (X3 and X8)
5. Dimensions
6. Ordering code
Example
AFT36 4 A 3F
Type
AFT36

HFH19 1016 2376 1459 DN500 DN500
HFH High flow cartridge housing 4
5. Ordering code
Example
HFHmm 7 6 A 12F
Type
HFH
Number of cartridges
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 9, 12, 15, 17, 19
Length of cartridges
2 = 20" (HFH1)
4 = 40" (HFH1-9)
6 = 60"
Material
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
Inlet/outlet flanges
4F = DN100 (HFH1)
6F = DN150 (HFH2)
8F = DN200 (HFH3, 4)
10F = DN250 (HFH5)
12F = DN300 (HFH7)
14F = DN350 (HFH9)
16F = DN400 (HFH12)
18F = DN450 (HFH15, 17)
20F = DN500 (HFH19)
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
NL - Alkmaar
Phone +31 72 5273400
Fax +31 72 5125207
03/2013
Cartridge filter AFM 4
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands